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2014 Kent Swimming Championships - Gala 7 - 1 March 2014 
 
EVENT 409 Mens Open 200m Back HDW             
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   2:14.14   494     31.44  1:05.23  1:40.11 
2. George HINTON 15 RTW Monson   2:14.17   494  -  1:04.49 - 
3. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   2:17.77   456     31.62  1:06.53  1:43.05 
4. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   2:18.48   449     33.15  1:08.14  1:43.77 
5. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   2:18.75   447     32.88  1:08.16 - 
6. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   2:19.05   444     32.00  1:07.34  1:43.52 
7. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   2:21.52   421     33.54  1:09.71  1:46.63 
8. Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks   2:21.68   420     33.33  1:08.29  1:44.81 
9. Kean LORENTSON 15 Black Lion   2:23.66   402     32.31  1:08.84  1:46.29 
10. Kie-Ren LAU 15 Beckenham   2:26.27   381     33.70  1:10.69  1:48.48 
11. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   2:27.40   373     34.20 -  1:49.91 
12. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   2:28.45   365     33.76  1:11.45  1:50.00 
13. Joseph DOUBLET 15 Gwich Royals   2:29.05   360  -  1:12.02 - 
14. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   2:29.39   358     33.14  1:11.74  1:51.28 
15. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   2:29.67   356     34.38  1:12.11  1:50.82 
  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ T  5L        
 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kunmi OGUNFEIBO 16 Beckenham   2:06.29   593     28.72  1:00.72  1:33.53 
2. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim   2:08.46   563     30.22  1:02.64  1:35.85 
3. Luke DE CLERK 16 Gravesend   2:08.78   559     29.27  1:02.66  1:36.45 
4. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   2:16.89   465     31.75  1:06.92  1:42.20 
5. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   2:18.79   446     31.76  1:07.08  1:43.54 
6. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   2:22.19   415     32.66  1:08.85  1:46.55 
7. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   2:26.36   381     33.92 -  1:49.18 
8. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   2:28.41   365     33.73  1:10.60  1:49.36 
 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kunmi OGUNFEIBO 16 Beckenham   2:06.29   593     28.72  1:00.72  1:33.53 
2. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim   2:08.46   563     30.22  1:02.64  1:35.85 
3. Luke DE CLERK 16 Gravesend   2:08.78   559     29.27  1:02.66  1:36.45 
4. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   2:14.14   494     31.44  1:05.23  1:40.11 
5. George HINTON 15 RTW Monson   2:14.17   494  -  1:04.49 - 
6. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   2:16.89   465     31.75  1:06.92  1:42.20 
7. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   2:17.77   456     31.62  1:06.53  1:43.05 
8. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   2:18.48   449     33.15  1:08.14  1:43.77 
9. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   2:18.75   447     32.88  1:08.16 - 
10. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   2:18.79   446     31.76  1:07.08  1:43.54 
11. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   2:19.05   444     32.00  1:07.34  1:43.52 
12. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   2:21.52   421     33.54  1:09.71  1:46.63 
13. Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks   2:21.68   420     33.33  1:08.29  1:44.81 
14. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   2:22.19   415     32.66  1:08.85  1:46.55 
15. Kean LORENTSON 15 Black Lion   2:23.66   402     32.31  1:08.84  1:46.29 
16. Kie-Ren LAU 15 Beckenham   2:26.27   381     33.70  1:10.69  1:48.48 
17. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   2:26.36   381     33.92 -  1:49.18 
18. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   2:27.40   373     34.20 -  1:49.91 
19. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   2:28.41   365     33.73  1:10.60  1:49.36 
20. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   2:28.45   365     33.76  1:11.45  1:50.00 
21. Joseph DOUBLET 15 Gwich Royals   2:29.05   360  -  1:12.02 - 
22. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   2:29.39   358     33.14  1:11.74  1:51.28 
23. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   2:29.67   356     34.38  1:12.11  1:50.82 
  Michael JACOBS 14 Sevenoaks  DQ T  2L        
  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ T  5L        
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham   2:13.44   502     30.83  1:04.05  1:39.62 
2. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   2:15.78   477  -  1:04.30  1:40.52 
3. Harry INGAMELLS 17 Beckenham   2:17.16   463     32.38  1:07.08  1:42.05 
4. Alex MACAULAY 17 Sevenoaks   2:17.64   458     32.28  1:07.22  1:42.95 
5. James SMITH 17 Dover Life   2:17.95   455     32.04  1:06.62  1:42.29 
6. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   2:26.16   382     33.07  1:09.18 - 
 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kunmi OGUNFEIBO 16 Beckenham   2:06.29   593     28.72  1:00.72  1:33.53 
2. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim   2:08.46   563     30.22  1:02.64  1:35.85 
3. Luke DE CLERK 16 Gravesend   2:08.78   559     29.27  1:02.66  1:36.45 
4. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham   2:13.44   502     30.83  1:04.05  1:39.62 
5. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   2:14.14   494     31.44  1:05.23  1:40.11 
6. George HINTON 15 RTW Monson   2:14.17   494  -  1:04.49 - 
7. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   2:15.78   477  -  1:04.30  1:40.52 
8. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   2:16.89   465     31.75  1:06.92  1:42.20 
9. Harry INGAMELLS 17 Beckenham   2:17.16   463     32.38  1:07.08  1:42.05 
10. Alex MACAULAY 17 Sevenoaks   2:17.64   458     32.28  1:07.22  1:42.95 
11. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   2:17.77   456     31.62  1:06.53  1:43.05 
12. James SMITH 17 Dover Life   2:17.95   455     32.04  1:06.62  1:42.29 
13. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   2:18.48   449     33.15  1:08.14  1:43.77 
14. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   2:18.75   447     32.88  1:08.16 - 
15. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   2:18.79   446     31.76  1:07.08  1:43.54 
16. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   2:19.05   444     32.00  1:07.34  1:43.52 
17. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   2:21.52   421     33.54  1:09.71  1:46.63 
18. Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks   2:21.68   420     33.33  1:08.29  1:44.81 
19. Robert KRUGER 16 RTW Monson   2:22.19   415     32.66  1:08.85  1:46.55 
20. Kean LORENTSON 15 Black Lion   2:23.66   402     32.31  1:08.84  1:46.29 
21. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   2:26.16   382     33.07  1:09.18 - 
22. Kie-Ren LAU 15 Beckenham   2:26.27   381     33.70  1:10.69  1:48.48 
23. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   2:26.36   381     33.92 -  1:49.18 
24. Jake FORREST 15 Gwich Royals   2:27.40   373     34.20 -  1:49.91 
25. Connor REYNOLDS 16 Herne Bay   2:28.41   365     33.73  1:10.60  1:49.36 
26. Louis GOFF 15 Orpington OJ   2:28.45   365     33.76  1:11.45  1:50.00 
27. Joseph DOUBLET 15 Gwich Royals   2:29.05   360  -  1:12.02 - 
28. Joseph WHITE 15 Black Lion   2:29.39   358     33.14  1:11.74  1:51.28 
29. Oliver KENT 15 Bromley   2:29.67   356     34.38  1:12.11  1:50.82 
  Michael JACOBS 14 Sevenoaks  DQ T  2L        
  George GOMERSALL 15 Maidstone  DQ T  5L        
 
EVENT 410 Ladies Open & MC 50 Fly             
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     28.40   632  
2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     28.91   599  
3. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     29.50   564  
4. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks     30.11   530  
5. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     30.22   525  
6. Yolanda SPEARE 20 Co Cant'bury     30.37   517  
7. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham     30.39   516  
8. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     30.52   509  
9. Devon AMOS 19 Dover Life     30.87   492  
10. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     30.92   490  
11. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion     30.93   489  
12. Carita HUI 17 KingsSchCant     31.01   485  
13. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ     31.18   478  
14. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     31.29   473  
14. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     31.29   473  
16. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     31.33   471  
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
17. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks     31.39   468  
18. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     31.56   460  
19. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson     31.59   459  
20. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     31.60   459  
20. Leigha MITCHELL 17 Beachfield     31.60   459  
22. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     31.64   457  
23. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     31.67   456  
24. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     31.77   451  
25. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     31.81   450  
26. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     31.87   447  
27. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     31.92   445  
28. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     32.06   439  
29. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     32.07   439  
30. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ     32.11   437  
31. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury     32.19   434  
32. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     32.21   433  
33. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     32.23   432  
33. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     32.23   432  
35. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     32.27   431  
36. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     32.31   429  
37. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     32.32   429  
38. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     32.35   428  
39. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     32.52   421  
40. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     32.61   417  
41. Megan CURTIS 17 Dover Life     32.71   414  
42. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     32.73   413  
43. Millie BACH 16 Dartford     32.80   410  
44. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     32.82   409  
45. Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks     32.86   408  
46. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     32.89   407  
47. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone     32.92   406  
48. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     32.94   405  
49. Holly BARONTI 17 Orpington OJ     32.97   404  
50. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone     33.01   402  
51. Zoe PARKER 15 Gravesend     33.07   400  
52. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury     33.15   397  
53. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion     33.27   393  
54. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     33.53   384  
55. Kelsey SIMMONDS 17 Gravesend     33.60   382  
56. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     33.83   374  
57. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ     34.30   359  
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     30.92   490  
2. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion     30.93   489  
3. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     31.29   473  
4. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     31.33   471  
5. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     31.67   456  
6. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     31.87   447  
7. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     32.06   439  
8. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     32.07   439  
9. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     32.21   433  
10. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     32.23   432  
11. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     32.52   421  
12. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     32.61   417  
13. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     32.73   413  
14. Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks     32.86   408  
15. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     32.89   407  
16. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     32.94   405  
17. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone     33.01   402  
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
18. Zoe PARKER 15 Gravesend     33.07   400  
19. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion     33.27   393  
20. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     33.83   374  
 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     30.22   525  
2. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     30.52   509  
3. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     31.56   460  
4. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     31.60   459  
5. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     31.64   457  
6. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     31.77   451  
7. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     31.81   450  
8. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     31.92   445  
9. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     32.23   432  
10. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     32.31   429  
11. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     32.32   429  
12. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     32.35   428  
13. Millie BACH 16 Dartford     32.80   410  
14. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     32.82   409  
15. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     33.53   384  
 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     29.50   564  
2. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     30.22   525  
3. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     30.52   509  
4. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     30.92   490  
5. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion     30.93   489  
6. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     31.29   473  
7. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     31.33   471  
8. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     31.56   460  
9. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson     31.59   459  
10. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     31.60   459  
11. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     31.64   457  
12. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     31.67   456  
13. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     31.77   451  
14. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     31.81   450  
15. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     31.87   447  
16. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     31.92   445  
17. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     32.06   439  
18. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     32.07   439  
19. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     32.21   433  
20. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     32.23   432  
20. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     32.23   432  
22. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     32.27   431  
23. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     32.31   429  
24. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     32.32   429  
25. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     32.35   428  
26. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     32.52   421  
27. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     32.61   417  
28. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     32.73   413  
29. Millie BACH 16 Dartford     32.80   410  
30. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     32.82   409  
31. Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks     32.86   408  
32. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     32.89   407  
33. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     32.94   405  
34. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone     33.01   402  
35. Zoe PARKER 15 Gravesend     33.07   400  
36. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion     33.27   393  
37. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     33.53   384  
38. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     33.83   374  
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     28.40   632  
2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     28.91   599  
3. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks     30.11   530  
4. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham     30.39   516  
5. Carita HUI 17 KingsSchCant     31.01   485  
6. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ     31.18   478  
7. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     31.29   473  
8. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks     31.39   468  
9. Leigha MITCHELL 17 Beachfield     31.60   459  
10. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ     32.11   437  
11. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury     32.19   434  
12. Megan CURTIS 17 Dover Life     32.71   414  
13. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone     32.92   406  
14. Holly BARONTI 17 Orpington OJ     32.97   404  
15. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury     33.15   397  
16. Kelsey SIMMONDS 17 Gravesend     33.60   382  
17. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ     34.30   359  
 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     28.40   632  
2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     28.91   599  
3. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     29.50   564  
4. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks     30.11   530  
5. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     30.22   525  
6. Yolanda SPEARE 20 Co Cant'bury     30.37   517  
7. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham     30.39   516  
8. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham     30.52   509  
9. Devon AMOS 19 Dover Life     30.87   492  
10. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham     30.92   490  
11. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion     30.93   489  
12. Carita HUI 17 KingsSchCant     31.01   485  
13. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ     31.18   478  
14. Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC     31.29   473  
14. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham     31.29   473  
16. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks     31.33   471  
17. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks     31.39   468  
18. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley     31.56   460  
19. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson     31.59   459  
20. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury     31.60   459  
20. Leigha MITCHELL 17 Beachfield     31.60   459  
22. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley     31.64   457  
23. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield     31.67   456  
24. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks     31.77   451  
25. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC     31.81   450  
26. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley     31.87   447  
27. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ     31.92   445  
28. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley     32.06   439  
29. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks     32.07   439  
30. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ     32.11   437  
31. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury     32.19   434  
32. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim     32.21   433  
33. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford     32.23   432  
33. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks     32.23   432  
35. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     32.27   431  
36. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim     32.31   429  
37. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley     32.32   429  
38. Jacinta BARHAM 16 Black Lion     32.35   428  
39. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ     32.52   421  
40. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay     32.61   417  
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41. Megan CURTIS 17 Dover Life     32.71   414  
42. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley     32.73   413  
43. Millie BACH 16 Dartford     32.80   410  
44. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life     32.82   409  
45. Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks     32.86   408  
46. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson     32.89   407  
47. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone     32.92   406  
48. Sophie PEMBROKE 15 Dartford     32.94   405  
49. Holly BARONTI 17 Orpington OJ     32.97   404  
50. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone     33.01   402  
51. Zoe PARKER 15 Gravesend     33.07   400  
52. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury     33.15   397  
53. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion     33.27   393  
54. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood     33.53   384  
55. Kelsey SIMMONDS 17 Gravesend     33.60   382  
56. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ     33.83   374  
57. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ     34.30   359  
 
EVENT 411 Girls 09/14 200m IM HDW             
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Annabel WILSON 9 Beckenham   3:04.25   309  - - - 
2. Eliza POWELL 9 Bromley   3:12.03   273  - - - 
3. Demi FARROW 9 White Oak   3:12.21   272     45.61  1:36.25  2:28.60 
4. Katie VOWELL 9 Sevenoaks   3:13.01   269     44.35  1:32.62  2:29.06 
5. Alicia CORVER 9 Bromley   3:17.02   252     45.39  1:33.20  2:35.07 
6. Jasmine WATSON 9 Thanet Swim   3:19.06   245     47.76  1:38.24 - 
7. Rose O'BRIEN 9 Beckenham   3:21.59   236     47.13 - - 
 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lydia MITCHELL 10 Beckenham   2:53.23   372     38.88  1:24.75  2:15.75 
2. Alexia JACKSON 10 Bromley   2:53.39   371     38.47  1:22.89  2:16.29 
3. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 10 Dover Life   2:53.99   367     38.03  1:23.39  2:17.72 
4. Maria EVANS 10 Dover Life   2:55.39   358  - - - 
5. Georgina BAXTER-SMITH 10 Orpington OJ   2:56.92   349  - - - 
6. Rose COMPTON 10 Sevenoaks   2:58.26   341     40.21  1:23.16  2:17.94 
7. Grace O'BRIEN 10 Beckenham   2:59.82   332     41.46 -  2:20.41 
8. Luciana WARBURTON 10 Black Lion   3:01.31   324     39.73  1:24.40  2:19.47 
9. Tamryn VAN SELM 10 Orpington OJ   3:02.67   317     41.69  1:25.31  2:23.45 
10. Lauren NAPPER 10 Saxon Crown   3:03.47   313     41.80  1:27.09  2:22.86 
11. Katie MACRAE 10 Thanet Swim   3:03.69   312  - - - 
  Amelia CHILDS 10 Sevenoaks  DQ T  3L        
  Annabel SMITH 10 Bromley  DQ T  3L        
 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tiegan CHILD 11 Bexley   2:38.38   486     34.02  1:12.65  2:03.15 
2. Clara GILL-PRATT 11 Co Cant'bury   2:47.94   408     37.21  1:19.38 - 
3. Lauren ASEKOME 11 Maidstone   2:48.16   406     36.35  1:19.41  2:10.06 
4. Francesca WHITING 11 Sevenoaks   2:49.71   395     37.56  1:19.20  2:13.45 
5. Sommer ANSLEY 11 Thanet Swim   2:49.87   394     38.59  1:19.74  2:11.90 
6. Hannah O'FLYNN 11 Bromley   2:52.33   377     38.26  1:23.43  2:13.01 
7. Sarah WILLIAMS 11 Sevenoaks   2:52.97   373     38.49  1:25.98  2:15.73 
8. Olivia MILES 11 Thanet Swim   2:54.05   366     39.26  1:25.06 - 
9. Vita MILANA 11 Sevenoaks   2:55.20   359     41.39  1:24.09 - 
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lauren BRADDON 12 Black Lion   2:31.66   554     32.56  1:08.34  1:56.04 
2. Robyn MOON 12 Thanet Swim   2:33.50   534     34.50  1:12.51  1:58.34 
3. Daisy ANDERSON 12 RTW Monson   2:33.62   533     33.87  1:13.66 - 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
4. Maisie MACARTNEY 12 Thanet Swim   2:34.65   523     33.65  1:14.41  2:01.87 
5. Renee SOMERVILLE 12 Saxon Crown   2:39.40   477  -    50.17  2:03.14 
6. Imogen MEERS 12 Bromley   2:40.08   471     35.34  1:14.95  2:03.97 
7. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson   2:40.70   466     32.55  1:12.04  2:02.84 
8. Natasha COOKE 12 Sevenoaks   2:42.40   451     37.30 - - 
9. Jessica OWEN 12 Bexley   2:42.58   450     35.84  1:17.80  2:06.73 
10. Ella RYAN 12 RTW Monson   2:43.25   444  - - - 
11. Abigail ASHWORTH 12 Bromley   2:43.42   443     35.55  1:18.59  2:05.19 
12. Hope PAICE 12 Maidstone   2:45.04   430     36.15  1:15.61  2:08.89 
13. Natasha HAMILTON-WALKE 12 Sevenoaks   2:45.17   429     36.02 -  2:10.48 
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13 Beckenham   2:23.99   647  -  1:07.73  1:51.18 
2. Caitlin FEARON 13 RTW Monson   2:25.66   625     32.99 - - 
3. Bethan DAVIES 13 Bexley   2:28.28   593  -  1:06.99 - 
4. Ninah STRYDOM 13 Sevenoaks   2:30.26   570     32.48  1:09.08  1:56.19 
5. Annabel GUYE-JOHNSON 13 RTW Monson   2:32.00   550     34.74  1:14.86  1:56.41 
6. Rosanna ARNOLD 13 Maidstone   2:32.53   545     35.18  1:15.59  1:57.67 
7. Elloise CLEMENTS 13 Thanet Swim   2:36.63   503     33.91  1:12.96  2:01.10 
8. Chloe PARKINSON 13 Thanet Swim   2:36.68   502     35.42  1:16.34  2:01.01 
9. Samantha ALLEN 13 Thanet Swim   2:38.68   484  -  1:16.88 - 
10. Imogen HAWKINS 13 Sevenoaks   2:39.01   481     36.57  1:14.70  2:03.00 
11. Margo KOETS 13 Co Cant'bury   2:39.33   478     35.94  1:17.51  2:04.50 
12. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks   2:39.37   477     35.89  1:15.82  2:02.52 
13. Olivia GARVIN 13 Beckenham   2:39.94   472     36.01  1:17.22  2:02.55 
14. Ruby VERGE 13 Erith & Dist   2:40.55   467     35.58  1:16.01  2:04.22 
15. Callie-Ann WARRINGTON13 Maidstone   2:41.23   461  -  1:17.96  2:08.30 
16. Katja BIGGS 13 Beckenham   2:41.90   455     36.00  1:18.55  2:04.41 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks   2:24.49   641     30.64  1:06.02  1:50.59 
2. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham   2:25.52   627     32.61  1:08.72  1:53.00 
3. Isabelle BOOTH 14 Sevenoaks   2:28.35   592     33.88  1:09.77  1:53.72 
4. Georgia MILES 14 Herne Bay   2:31.94   551  -  1:14.78 - 
5. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim   2:32.34   547     32.06  1:10.11  1:58.66 
6. Sabrina SINHA 14 Beckenham   2:33.34   536     33.39  1:10.11  1:57.95 
7. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion   2:34.26   526     31.65  1:09.89  1:58.81 
8. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham   2:34.27   526     33.16  1:12.56 - 
9. Charlotte HOOK 14 Sevenoaks   2:34.95   519     33.22  1:12.34  1:59.57 
10. Abbie WALLIS 14 Black Lion   2:37.48   495     33.33  1:11.12  2:00.29 
11. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   2:38.59   484     33.72  1:13.66  2:02.95 
12. Holly GORDON 14 Sevenoaks   2:39.13   480  -  1:14.45  2:03.03 
13. Katie NAPIER 14 Orpington OJ   2:40.73   465     35.11  1:15.58 - 
14. Charlotte GREGORY 14 Bromley   2:41.42   459     35.23  1:17.79  2:04.55 
15. Daniella SHIPLEY 14 Orpington OJ   2:43.15   445     37.55  1:18.85  2:07.66 
16. Georgia COLLETT 14 Maidstone   2:45.17   429     36.38  1:18.75  2:09.11 
 
EVENT 412 Mens Open & MC 100 Breaststroke     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Oliver COE 19 Petts Wood   1:05.38   615  - 
2. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson   1:06.80   576     31.30 
3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim   1:06.92   573     32.31 
4. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:08.00   546     32.80 
5. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:08.69   530     32.13 
6. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:09.62   509     32.38 
7. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley   1:09.66   508     33.48 
8. Alexander IRELAND 13 Bromley   1:09.74   507  - 
9. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:10.39   493     33.20 
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Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
10. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury   1:10.92   482     33.15 
11. George WALKER 18 Petts Wood   1:11.12   478     33.37 
12. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   1:11.40   472     33.01 
13. Hamish WYATT 17 Sevenoaks   1:11.53   469     33.61 
14. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:11.63   467     33.00 
15. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   1:12.00   460     33.88 
16. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks   1:12.04   459     34.30 
17. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:12.29   455  - 
18. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:12.30   455     33.33 
19. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist   1:12.92   443     34.34 
20. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:13.23   437     33.99 
21. James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town   1:13.99   424     34.50 
22. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim   1:14.04   423     34.28 
23. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   1:14.69   412     35.07 
24. Ivan PRISYAZHNYUK 17 KingsSchCant   1:14.77   411     35.37 
25. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:15.19   404     34.72 
26. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   1:15.69   396     35.59 
27. Stephen JONES 17 Black Lion   1:15.74   395  - 
28. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:15.95   392     35.76 
29. David WILSON 14 Sevenoaks   1:16.01   391     35.26 
30. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:16.07   390     36.17 
31. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:16.67   381     35.97 
32. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:16.72   380  - 
33. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   1:16.97   377     35.63 
34. Luke BROWN 13 Gwich Royals   1:17.64   367     36.34 
35. Sam WOODARD 19 Co Cant'bury   1:17.96   362     35.72 
36. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:18.08   361  - 
37. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:18.22   359     37.10 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:11.63   467     33.00 
2. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:15.95   392     35.76 
3. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:16.72   380  - 
4. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   1:16.97   377     35.63 
5. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:18.22   359     37.10 
 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:08.69   530     32.13 
2. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:09.62   509     32.38 
3. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:10.39   493     33.20 
4. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:12.29   455  - 
5. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:12.30   455     33.33 
6. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist   1:12.92   443     34.34 
7. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:13.23   437     33.99 
8. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:15.19   404     34.72 
9. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   1:15.69   396     35.59 
10. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:16.07   390     36.17 
11. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:16.67   381     35.97 
12. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:18.08   361  - 
 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:08.69   530     32.13 
2. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:09.62   509     32.38 
3. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley   1:09.66   508     33.48 
4. Alexander IRELAND 13 Bromley   1:09.74   507  - 
5. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:10.39   493     33.20 
6. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:11.63   467     33.00 
7. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks   1:12.04   459     34.30 
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Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
8. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:12.29   455  - 
9. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:12.30   455     33.33 
10. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist   1:12.92   443     34.34 
11. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:13.23   437     33.99 
12. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:15.19   404     34.72 
13. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   1:15.69   396     35.59 
14. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:15.95   392     35.76 
15. David WILSON 14 Sevenoaks   1:16.01   391     35.26 
16. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:16.07   390     36.17 
17. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:16.67   381     35.97 
18. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:16.72   380  - 
19. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   1:16.97   377     35.63 
20. Luke BROWN 13 Gwich Royals   1:17.64   367     36.34 
21. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:18.08   361  - 
22. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:18.22   359     37.10 
 
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson   1:06.80   576     31.30 
2. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim   1:06.92   573     32.31 
3. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:08.00   546     32.80 
4. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury   1:10.92   482     33.15 
5. George WALKER 18 Petts Wood   1:11.12   478     33.37 
6. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   1:11.40   472     33.01 
7. Hamish WYATT 17 Sevenoaks   1:11.53   469     33.61 
8. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   1:12.00   460     33.88 
9. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim   1:14.04   423     34.28 
10. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   1:14.69   412     35.07 
11. Ivan PRISYAZHNYUK 17 KingsSchCant   1:14.77   411     35.37 
12. Stephen JONES 17 Black Lion   1:15.74   395  - 
 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Oliver COE 19 Petts Wood   1:05.38   615  - 
2. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson   1:06.80   576     31.30 
3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim   1:06.92   573     32.31 
4. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:08.00   546     32.80 
5. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:08.69   530     32.13 
6. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:09.62   509     32.38 
7. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley   1:09.66   508     33.48 
8. Alexander IRELAND 13 Bromley   1:09.74   507  - 
9. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend   1:10.39   493     33.20 
10. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury   1:10.92   482     33.15 
11. George WALKER 18 Petts Wood   1:11.12   478     33.37 
12. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   1:11.40   472     33.01 
13. Hamish WYATT 17 Sevenoaks   1:11.53   469     33.61 
14. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   1:11.63   467     33.00 
15. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   1:12.00   460     33.88 
16. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks   1:12.04   459     34.30 
17. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:12.29   455  - 
18. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:12.30   455     33.33 
19. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist   1:12.92   443     34.34 
20. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:13.23   437     33.99 
21. James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town   1:13.99   424     34.50 
22. Casey HARTE 17 Thanet Swim   1:14.04   423     34.28 
23. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   1:14.69   412     35.07 
24. Ivan PRISYAZHNYUK 17 KingsSchCant   1:14.77   411     35.37 
25. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury   1:15.19   404     34.72 
26. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   1:15.69   396     35.59 
27. Stephen JONES 17 Black Lion   1:15.74   395  - 
28. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life   1:15.95   392     35.76 
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Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
29. David WILSON 14 Sevenoaks   1:16.01   391     35.26 
30. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury   1:16.07   390     36.17 
31. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   1:16.67   381     35.97 
32. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   1:16.72   380  - 
33. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   1:16.97   377     35.63 
34. Luke BROWN 13 Gwich Royals   1:17.64   367     36.34 
35. Sam WOODARD 19 Co Cant'bury   1:17.96   362     35.72 
36. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   1:18.08   361  - 
37. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   1:18.22   359     37.10 
 
EVENT 413 Ladies Open & MC 200m IM HDW        
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson   2:31.14   560     32.63  1:07.78  1:54.55 
2. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town   2:32.00   550  - - - 
3. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   2:32.12   549     17.31  1:12.67  1:57.57 
4. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion   2:33.24   537     35.45  1:13.87  1:59.92 
5. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks   2:33.61   533     35.50  1:14.52  1:57.57 
6. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   2:35.27   516     32.08  1:11.49  1:59.65 
7. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   2:35.40   515     33.81 -  1:59.75 
8. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford   2:37.17   498     33.27  1:12.68  2:00.79 
9. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   2:41.01   463     33.24  1:13.92  2:01.96 
 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   2:24.61   639     32.28  1:07.86  1:51.18 
2. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   2:28.90   585  - -  1:53.90 
3. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   2:29.73   576     33.23  1:11.96  1:53.94 
4. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   2:30.48   567  -  1:10.35 - 
5. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   2:31.63   554     33.07  1:11.94  1:56.72 
6. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   2:31.77   553     34.38  1:14.33  1:57.51 
7. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   2:33.63   533     32.31  1:12.08  1:56.23 
8. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham   2:36.71   502  - -  2:07.41 
9. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   2:41.37   460     33.94  1:14.15  2:02.94 
10. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ   2:42.82   448     33.06  1:13.59 - 
 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   2:24.61   639     32.28  1:07.86  1:51.18 
2. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   2:28.90   585  - -  1:53.90 
3. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   2:29.73   576     33.23  1:11.96  1:53.94 
4. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   2:30.48   567  -  1:10.35 - 
5. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson   2:31.14   560     32.63  1:07.78  1:54.55 
6. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   2:31.63   554     33.07  1:11.94  1:56.72 
7. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   2:31.77   553     34.38  1:14.33  1:57.51 
8. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town   2:32.00   550  - - - 
9. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   2:32.12   549     17.31  1:12.67  1:57.57 
10. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion   2:33.24   537     35.45  1:13.87  1:59.92 
11. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks   2:33.61   533     35.50  1:14.52  1:57.57 
12. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   2:33.63   533     32.31  1:12.08  1:56.23 
13. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   2:35.27   516     32.08  1:11.49  1:59.65 
14. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   2:35.40   515     33.81 -  1:59.75 
15. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham   2:36.71   502  - -  2:07.41 
16. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford   2:37.17   498     33.27  1:12.68  2:00.79 
17. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   2:41.01   463     33.24  1:13.92  2:01.96 
18. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   2:41.37   460     33.94  1:14.15  2:02.94 
19. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ   2:42.82   448     33.06  1:13.59 - 
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   2:18.14   733     29.63  1:04.35  1:45.59 
2. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks   2:24.00   647     30.75  1:06.65  1:50.39 
3. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   2:27.54   602     32.85  1:12.06  1:52.91 
4. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury   2:31.39   557     33.04  1:12.83  1:55.59 
5. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks   2:33.74   532     33.17  1:12.12  1:58.88 
6. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   2:34.41   525     35.07  1:13.92  2:00.26 
7. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   2:37.84   491     34.58  1:13.70  2:00.73 
8. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury   2:38.63   484     33.97  1:13.56  2:02.01 
 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   2:18.14   733     29.63  1:04.35  1:45.59 
2. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks   2:24.00   647     30.75  1:06.65  1:50.39 
3. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   2:24.61   639     32.28  1:07.86  1:51.18 
4. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   2:27.54   602     32.85  1:12.06  1:52.91 
5. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   2:28.90   585  - -  1:53.90 
6. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   2:29.73   576     33.23  1:11.96  1:53.94 
7. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   2:30.48   567  -  1:10.35 - 
8. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson   2:31.14   560     32.63  1:07.78  1:54.55 
9. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury   2:31.39   557     33.04  1:12.83  1:55.59 
10. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   2:31.63   554     33.07  1:11.94  1:56.72 
11. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   2:31.77   553     34.38  1:14.33  1:57.51 
12. Alexandra SCOTT 15 Ashford Town   2:32.00   550  - - - 
13. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   2:32.12   549     17.31  1:12.67  1:57.57 
14. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion   2:33.24   537     35.45  1:13.87  1:59.92 
15. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks   2:33.61   533     35.50  1:14.52  1:57.57 
16. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   2:33.63   533     32.31  1:12.08  1:56.23 
17. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks   2:33.74   532     33.17  1:12.12  1:58.88 
18. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   2:34.41   525     35.07  1:13.92  2:00.26 
19. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   2:35.27   516     32.08  1:11.49  1:59.65 
20. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   2:35.40   515     33.81 -  1:59.75 
21. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham   2:36.71   502  - -  2:07.41 
22. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford   2:37.17   498     33.27  1:12.68  2:00.79 
23. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   2:37.84   491     34.58  1:13.70  2:00.73 
24. Ebony WRIGHT 17 Co Cant'bury   2:38.63   484     33.97  1:13.56  2:02.01 
25. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   2:41.01   463     33.24  1:13.92  2:01.96 
26. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   2:41.37   460     33.94  1:14.15  2:02.94 
27. Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ   2:42.82   448     33.06  1:13.59 - 
28. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14  3:41.17   178  -  1:49.46  2:48.26 
 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14  3:41.17   307  -  1:49.46  2:48.26 
 
EVENT 414 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Free HDW        
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alicia CORVER 9 Bromley     34.88   296  
2. Halle BROUGHTON 9 Thanet Swim     34.98   293  
3. Emily DAVIS 9 Bexley     35.14   289  
4. Annabel WILSON 9 Beckenham     35.53   280  
5. Holly BOTT 9 Ashford Town     35.69   276  
6. Katie VOWELL 9 Sevenoaks     36.09   267  
7. Jasmine WATSON 9 Thanet Swim     36.18   265  
8. Eliza POWELL 9 Bromley     36.19   265  
9. Demi FARROW 9 White Oak     36.30   262  
10. Hollie BOZEAT 9 Ashford Town     36.74   253  
11. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON 9 Co Cant'bury     37.10   246  
12. Lucy ANDREWS 9 RTW Monson     37.80   232  
13. Stephanie PANTELI 9 Thanet Swim     37.92   230  
14. Rose O'BRIEN 9 Beckenham     37.98   229  
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 10 Dover Life     31.74   393  
2. Emma VAN SELM 10 Bromley     32.83   355  
3. Lydia MITCHELL 10 Beckenham     33.11   346  
4. Heidi VANDER SCHYFF 10 Beachfield     33.32   339  
5. Alexia JACKSON 10 Bromley     33.53   333  
6. Rose COMPTON 10 Sevenoaks     33.81   325  
7. Maria EVANS 10 Dover Life     33.87   323  
8. Miga JIAN 10 Saxon Crown     33.88   323  
9. Izzy HILLSDON 10 RTW Monson     34.02   319  
10. Isabelle BROWN 10 Margate     34.11   316  
11. Abbie DEBLING 10 Thanet Swim     34.12   316  
12. Aimee STRANGE 10 Ashford Town     34.25   312  
13. Grace O'BRIEN 10 Beckenham     34.44   307  
14. Amelia CHILDS 10 Sevenoaks     34.63   302  
15. Laura WRIGHT 10 Sevenoaks     34.69   301  
16. Eleanor CASEY 10 Co Cant'bury     34.84   297  
17. Isabella WESSELS 10 RTW Monson     34.92   295  
18. Jessica FABIAN 10 Ashford Town     34.93   294  
19. Annabel SMITH 10 Bromley     35.05   291  
20. Tilly COMPTON 10 Herne Bay     35.06   291  
21. Tamryn VAN SELM 10 Orpington OJ     35.13   289  
 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Tiegan CHILD 11 Bexley     30.09   461  
2. Matilda DURRANT 11 Beachfield     30.84   428  
3. Honor WOODS 11 Bexley     31.44   404  
4. Lauren ASEKOME 11 Maidstone     31.56   399  
5. Francesca WHITING 11 Sevenoaks     31.59   398  
5. Clara GILL-PRATT 11 Co Cant'bury     31.59   398  
7. Lily LAMBERT 11 Shepway SC     31.85   388  
8. Zoe NAYLOR-PERROTT 11 Sevenoaks     31.86   388  
9. Matilda JARVIS 11 Gwich Royals     31.88   387  
10. Lauren BENSON 11 Ashford Town     31.93   386  
11. Rosie KELLY 11 Beckenham     32.11   379  
12. Lilli CUTAJAR 11 Orpington OJ     32.16   377  
13. Ellie RUSH 11 Margate     32.41   369  
14. Vaidehi PATEL 11 Beckenham     32.45   367  
15. Emily BURBIDGE 11 Beckenham     32.57   363  
16. Ella-Louise JAMES 11 Bexley     32.75   357  
17. Eve LUHMANN 11 Bexley     32.92   352  
18. Sommer ANSLEY 11 Thanet Swim     33.27   341  
19. Vita MILANA 11 Sevenoaks     33.29   340  
20. Bethany HOOK 11 Sevenoaks     33.91   322  
21. Hannah O'FLYNN 11 Bromley     34.02   319  
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Maisie MACARTNEY 12 Thanet Swim     29.25   502  
2. Daisy ANDERSON 12 RTW Monson     29.60   484  
3. Drew GOOLD 12 Beckenham     29.71   479  
4. Imogen MEERS 12 Bromley     29.80   474  
5. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson     29.89   470  
6. Jessica OWEN 12 Bexley     29.97   466  
7. Robyn MOON 12 Thanet Swim     30.06   462  
8. Kaylee SOUTHWARD 12 Beckenham     30.27   453  
9. Phoebe BROCKINGTON 12 Sevenoaks     30.28   452  
10. Mia CRUICKSHANK 12 Bexley     30.46   444  
11. Natasha HAMILTON-WALKE 12 Sevenoaks     30.53   441  
12. Lauren BRADDON 12 Black Lion     30.61   438  
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Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
13. Eleanor MAYS 12 Sevenoaks     30.98   422  
14. Hannah KERR 12 Saxon Crown     31.13   416  
15. Sophie MCDONNELL 12 Co Cant'bury     31.27   411  
16. Renee SOMERVILLE 12 Saxon Crown     31.38   406  
17. Georgia LANE 12 Dartford     31.42   405  
18. Natasha COOKE 12 Sevenoaks     31.47   403  
19. Hope PAICE 12 Maidstone     31.68   395  
20. Abigail ASHWORTH 12 Bromley     31.75   392  
21. Rosie BROUJENI 12 Co Cant'bury     31.81   390  
22. Anna CVJETAN 12 Orpington OJ     32.04   382  
23. Catriona ROBERTSON 12 Edenbridge     32.05   381  
24. Isabella CHILDS 12 Sevenoaks     32.56   364  
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lily SNELL 13 Sevenoaks     27.32   616  
2. Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13 Beckenham     27.77   586  
3. Caitlin FEARON 13 RTW Monson     28.16   562  
4. Bethan DAVIES 13 Bexley     28.36   550  
5. Ninah STRYDOM 13 Sevenoaks     29.10   510  
6. Ruby VERGE 13 Erith & Dist     29.70   479  
7. Annabel GUYE-JOHNSON 13 RTW Monson     29.74   477  
8. Callie-Ann WARRINGTON13 Maidstone     29.76   476  
9. Imogen HAWKINS 13 Sevenoaks     29.79   475  
10. Alexandra CHEESEMAN 13 Bromley     29.93   468  
11. Margo KOETS 13 Co Cant'bury     30.12   459  
12. Katie ISAACS 13 Black Lion     30.31   451  
13. Rosanna ARNOLD 13 Maidstone     30.35   449  
14. Beatrice LEVER 13 Thanet Swim     30.38   448  
15. Samantha ALLEN 13 Thanet Swim     30.39   447  
16. Elloise CLEMENTS 13 Thanet Swim     30.42   446  
17. Alice MILLS 13 Sevenoaks     30.65   436  
18. Jade DIXON 13 Dartford     30.97   423  
19. Kate GRANT 13 Beckenham     31.00   421  
20. Lilly DABIN 13 Bromley     31.04   420  
21. Alice BENNETT 13 Orpington OJ     31.51   401  
  Tamsin WILMSHURST 13 Thanet Swim  DNC     
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham     28.13   564  
1. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     28.13   564  
3. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim     28.32   553  
4. Isabelle BOOTH 14 Sevenoaks     28.93   519  
5. Georgia MILES 14 Herne Bay     29.13   508  
6. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham     29.48   490  
7. Charlotte HOOK 14 Sevenoaks     29.51   489  
8. Katherine CURTIS 14 Saxon Crown     29.52   488  
9. Isabel KELLY 14 Dartford     29.55   487  
10. Daniella SHIPLEY 14 Orpington OJ     29.65   482  
11. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion     29.68   480  
12. Niamh MARTIN 14 Bexley     29.70   479  
13. Sabrina SINHA 14 Beckenham     29.74   477  
14. Zelie QUINN 14 Dover Life     29.93   468  
15. Maya WILLIS 14 Dartford     30.14   459  
16. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury     30.40   447  
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EVENT 415 Boys 12/14 Yrs 100m Back HDW        
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Taine CARRICK 12 Thanet Swim   1:10.40   335     34.57 
2. Christopher LEE 12 Sevenoaks   1:11.57   319     34.47 
3. Andre STRYDOM 12 Sevenoaks   1:14.04   288     36.60 
4. Joshua COWHAM 12 Thanet Swim   1:14.18   287     36.53 
5. Ewan LIVINGSTON 12 Sevenoaks   1:14.28   286     36.02 
6. Joseph KIBBLEWHITE 12 Beckenham   1:15.03   277     35.77 
7. Thomas WILTON 12 Co Cant'bury   1:15.11   276     36.76 
8. Maximilian GREATWOOD 12 Bromley   1:15.23   275     36.17 
9. Jamie CAREY 12 Maidstone   1:15.92   267  - 
10. Oscar KEYWORTH 12 Thanet Swim   1:16.01   266     37.92 
11. George TYLER 12 Sevenoaks   1:16.04   266     36.58 
12. Zack ROTHMAN 12 Margate   1:16.10   265     36.72 
13. Arthur ZIJDENBOS 12 Sevenoaks   1:16.36   263     36.16 
14. James BARLOW 12 Sevenoaks   1:17.09   255     38.06 
15. Timothy LEBERL 12 Beckenham   1:17.78   249     37.71 
16. Alexander BOYD 12 Thanet Swim   1:17.80   248     38.99 
17. ADAM HARRIS 12 Maidstone   1:17.94   247     37.81 
18. Dylan REYNOLDS 12 Sevenoaks   1:18.47   242     38.36 
19. Mateusz SZOPINSKI 12 Saxon Crown   1:18.66   240     37.57 
20. Alfie HERRINGTON 12 Dover Life   1:19.88   229     38.88 
21. Maxim IRVINE 12 RTW Monson   1:20.01   228  - 
22. James GLASSON 12 Maidstone   1:20.27   226     38.63 
23. Tom FISHER 12 Dover Life   1:20.39   225     38.92 
24. Callum FOREMAN 12 Maidstone   1:20.86   221     39.83 
25. Morgan WEST 12 Shepway SC   1:21.22   218     39.19 
26. Rahul SHRESTHA 12 Gwich Royals   1:21.53   216     39.63 
  Max LEEVES 12 Orpington OJ  DNC      
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Jakob GOODMAN 13 Sevenoaks   1:07.01   389     33.08 
2. Henry RENNOLLS 13 White Oak   1:07.21   386     32.14 
3. Sammy WOODHEAD 13 Beckenham   1:07.26   385     32.80 
4. Richard CARR 13 Black Lion   1:08.03   372     32.90 
5. Thomas HARRIS 13 Sevenoaks   1:08.07   371     32.80 
6. BENJAMIN WHITE 13 Black Lion   1:08.23   369     32.84 
7. Alexander IRELAND 13 Bromley   1:08.91   358     33.85 
8. Joshua MARTIN 13 Orpington OJ   1:09.02   356     33.51 
9. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley   1:09.68   346     33.85 
10. Levi ATWELL 13 Shepway SC   1:10.22   338     33.87 
11. Felix HASLAM 13 Bromley   1:10.23   338     33.42 
12. Joshua LEWIS 13 Thanet Swim   1:10.29   337     33.99 
13. Thomas HELLEWELL 13 Bexley   1:11.71   317     33.90 
14. Jack BAKER 13 Thanet Swim   1:11.76   317     35.24 
15. Finn WOOD 13 Shepway SC   1:12.09   312     34.86 
16. George HILLS 13 Erith & Dist   1:12.50   307  - 
17. Oliver ATKINSON 13 Dartford   1:13.10   300     34.76 
18. Edward HARRIS 13 Sevenoaks   1:13.30   297     35.18 
19. Kavan SWAIN 13 Dartford   1:13.56   294     35.85 
20. Michael EAGLING 13 Bromley   1:13.84   291     35.92 
21. Joseph DOBB 13 Bromley   1:13.86   290     36.12 
22. Benjamin TRITTON 13 Maidstone   1:13.95   289     35.34 
23. Jamie REGAN 13 Beckenham   1:13.97   289     35.93 
24. Benjamin STROVER 13 Orpington OJ   1:14.06   288     35.60 
25. Alexander BALL 13 Beckenham   1:14.48   283     36.13 
26. Alexander SONG 13 Erith & Dist   1:14.82   279     35.80 
27. Saul OWEN 13 Shepway SC   1:14.84   279     35.71 
28. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks   1:15.11   276  - 
29. Luis CORBO 13 Dover Life   1:16.58   261     37.62 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
30. Campbell CROUSER 13 Dartford   1:17.30   253     36.99 
31. Tomas TRAUPYS 13 Gwich Royals   1:17.43   252     37.98 
32. William VICKERY 13 Sevenoaks   1:17.67   250     36.55 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Michael JACOBS 14 Sevenoaks   1:01.82   496     29.75 
2. Michael DAVIDSON 14 Sevenoaks   1:04.22   442     31.69 
3. Simon NEWTON 14 RTW Monson   1:05.20   422     32.13 
4. George CASEY 14 Co Cant'bury   1:06.57   397     32.55 
5. Samuel CRABTREE 14 Thanet Swim   1:06.72   394     32.65 
6. James CASTLE 14 Black Lion   1:08.31   367     33.06 
7. Oscar MACARTNEY 14 Thanet Swim   1:08.46   365     33.98 
8. Thomas WILLETTS 14 Maidstone   1:09.83   344     33.72 
9. James WILTON 14 Co Cant'bury   1:09.86   343     33.42 
10. Lucas DE MARTIN SANTOS 14 Saxon Crown   1:09.96   342     33.56 
11. Henry MAXWELL 14 Beckenham   1:10.78   330     33.99 
12. Joseph BAILEY 14 Dover Life   1:11.56   319     34.98 
 
EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 410 Ladies Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim     28.34   636  
2. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham     28.72   611  
3. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks     29.32   574  
4. Yolanda SPEARE 20 Co Cant'bury     29.81   547  
5. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood     30.01   536  
6. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks     30.03   535  
 
EVENT 417 FINAL OF EVENT 412 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Oliver COE 19 Petts Wood   1:05.59   609  - 
2. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson   1:06.67   580     31.17 
3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim   1:06.75   578     31.98 
4. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:07.49   559     32.05 
5. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:09.00   523     32.67 
6. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   1:09.31   516     32.64 
 


